THE DATASHEET OF
74LV4051DB,118
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
74LV4051
8-channel analog multiplexer/demultiplexer
Rev. 7 — 9 October 2018 Product data sheet
1.  General description
The 74LV4051 is an 8-channel analog multiplexer/demultiplexer with three digital select inputs

• Multiple package options
• Specified from -40 °C to +85 °C and from -40 °C to +125 °C
3.  Ordering information
Table 1. Ordering information
PackageType number
Temperature range Name Description Version
74LV4051D -40 °C to +125 °C SO16 plastic small outline package; 16 leads;
body width 3.9 mm
SOT109-1
74LV4051DB -40 °C to +125 °C SSOP16 plastic shrink small outline package; 16 leads;
body width 5.3 mm
SOT338-1
74LV4051PW -40 °C to +125 °C TSSOP16 plastic thin shrink small outline package; 16 leads;
body width 4.4 mm
SOT403-1
74LV4051BQ -40 °C to +125 °C DHVQFN16 plastic dual in-line compatible thermal enhanced
very thin quad flat package; no leads; 16 terminals;
body 2.5 × 3.5 × 0.85 mm
SOT763-1
Nexperia 74LV4051
8-channel analog multiplexer/demultiplexer
4.  Functional diagram
001aad543
LOGIC